City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

[] Faxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 11-23-19 17:30 HRS TO 11-24-19 17:30 HRS

NO REDACTIONS, PAGES TWO AND THREE NOT NEEDED

Type of media requested: LY. Paper DEIectronic ] Video Tape O Audio Tape

Request Received by: CCRISLER 11-24-19 17:30
[dare] [time]
Forwarded to: / As A
[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: a/? /H-29-17 (57
/ [date] [time]
Request completed by: CCRISLER 11-24-19 17:30
[date] [time]

I:]Faxing to:

[:l Personal delivery

DE-mail to:

DReguIar mail

Other: POSTED

|:|Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing: 9

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

(Departinent name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2y1s)






. Report  11/24/2019
Napoleon Police Department Printed: 5.5 5000
Calls For Service Report CAD CALLS GENERATED
, . _ BETWEEN --
David Mack, Chief Of Police
POLICE 11/23/2019  5:30:00PM
11/24/2019  5:30:00PM
19-013034 11/24/2019  4:20:00PM UNLOCK
905 AMERICAN RD PILOT
PILOT
UNLOCK
19-013033 11/24/2019 4:13:55PM BEAT PATROL
206 W WASHINGTON ST POST OFFICE
POST OFFICE
BEAT PATROL
19-013032 11/24/2019 3:58:11PM PARK PATROL
1722 OAKWOOD AVE YARD WASTE SITE
YARD WASTE SITE
PARK PATROL
19-013031 11/24/2019  3:52:38PM RADAR PATROL
BONAPARTE DR@SCOTT ST
RADAR PATROL - NO VIOS
19-013029 11/24/2019  2:12:29PM BEAT PATROL
777 SCOTT ST CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K
BEAT PATROL
19-013027 11/24/2019 12:21:53PM ACCIDENT
650 LAGRANGE ST HILLS FAMILY RESTAURANT

HILLS FAMILY RESTAURANT
ACCIDENT - STOP SIGN KNOCKED OVER

19-013026 11/24/2019 11:05:36AM

1103 N SHEFFIELD AVE

WARRANT SERVICE - SUBJECT NOT THERE

WARRANT SERVICE
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19-013025 11/24/2019 4:52:21AM PARK PATROL
1722 OAKWOOD AVE YARD WASTE SITE
YARD WASTE SITE
PARK PATROL

19-013024 11/24/2019 4:51:36AM PARK PATROL
1400 OAKWOOD AVE OAKWOOD PARK
OAKWOOD PARK
PARK PATROL

19-013023 11/24/2019 4:31:23AM BUILDING CHECK
600 FILMORE ST C & C FABRICATION
C & C FABRICATION
BUILDING CHECK

19-013022 11/24/2019 2:13:39AM PARK PATROL
1800 W RIVERVIEW AVE MEYERHOLTZ PARK
MEYERHOLTZ PARK
PARK PATROL

19-013021 11/24/2019 2:13:12AM PARK PATROL
181 WAYNE PARK DR WAYNE PARK
WAYNE PARK
PARK PATROL

19-013020 11/24/2019 2:08:13AM PARK PATROL Y
400 E FRONT ST EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
PARK PATROL

19-013019 11/24/2019 1:54:23AM BUILDING CHECK
701 BRIARHEATH AVE NAPOLEON JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
NAPOLEON HIGH SCHOOL
BUILDING CHECK

19-013018 11/24/2019 12:06:44AM WELFARE CHECK
1201 SCOTT ST LASSUS BP
LASSUS BP
WELFARE CHECK- UNABLE TO LOCATE

19-013017 11/23/2019 11:57:21PM PARK PATROL
1501 E RIVERVIEW AVE VORWERK PARK
VORWERK PARK
PARK PATROL
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19-013016 11/23/2019

310 W CLINTON ST UNIT 000
NAPOLEON PUBLIC LIBRARY

11:52:09PM

BUILDING CHECK
NAPOLEON PUBLIC LIBRARY

BUILDING CHECK
19-013015 11/23/2019 11:23:50PM PARK PATROL
760 W MAUMEE AVE OBERHAUS PARK
OBERHAUS PARK
PARK PATROL
19-013014 11/23/2019 10:21:50PM MESSAGE DELIVERY
638 STRONG ST
MESSAGE DELIVERY - HCSO
19-013013 11/23/2019  9:31:50PM DISABLED VEHICLE
N PERRY ST@E RIVERVIEW AVE
DISABLED VEHICLE
19-013012 11/23/2019  9:29:34PM PARK PATROL
400 E FRONT ST EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
EAST RIVER DOWNS PARK
PARK PATROL
19-013011 11/23/2019  9:04:46PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
1111 SCOTT ST RITE AID
RITE AID
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
19-013010 11/23/2019  7:22:00PM ASSIST OTH DEP

161 E MAUMEE AVE

ASSIST OTH DEP - NAPOLEON FIRE/RESCUE

19-013009 11/23/2019
161 E MAUMEE AVE

7:18:58PM

FIRE

SPECIAL (FIRE/RES
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19-013008 11/23/2019 6:43:43PM PUBLIC RELATIONS
701 BRIARHEATH AVE NAPOLEON JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

NAPOLEON HIGH SCHOOL
PUBLIC RELATIONS - NHS PRODUCTION

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or
business name.
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